

HERNANDO COUNTY PURCHASING AND CONTRACTS
 BID TABULATION
 ITB: 22-CG0039/DK
 BID TITLE: ELGIN BLVD (CR 572) SIDEWALK (DELTONA BLVD TO MARINER BLVD) - LAP
 BID OPENING DATE: JUNE 8, 2022 @ 3:00 P.M.

VENDORS					Augustine Construction, Inc. 2495 Keystone Rd. Tarpon Springs, FL 34688		Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC One Ajax Drive North Venice, FL 34275		David Nelson Construction Co. 3483 Alternate 19 Palm Harbor, FL 34683		AJ General Construction Servcies, Inc. 5415 Shakespeare Dr. Daves, FL 33527		
ITEM NO.	FDOT NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	ON BID AS
1	101-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS.	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 250,391.00	\$ 250,391.00	
2	102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 49,290.00	\$ 49,290.00	
3	102-60	WORK ZONE SIGN	17,250	ED	\$ 0.26	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 6,037.50	\$ 0.32	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 5,589.00
4	102-74-1	CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD	41,100	ED	\$ 0.11	\$ 4,521.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 4,110.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 2,055.00	\$ 0.14	\$ 5,754.00	\$ 5,918.40
5	102-74-8	CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)	1,500	FD.	\$ 0.07	\$ 105.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 75.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 75.00	
6	102-99	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY	300	ED	\$ 10.50	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 14.40	\$ 4,320.00	
7	104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	12,631	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 12,631.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 25,262.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 25,262.00	\$ 7.36	\$ 92,964.16	\$ 92,913.64
8	104-15	SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE	2	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 7,080.00	
9	104 18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	10	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 3,600.00	
10	107-2	MOWING	5.44	AC	\$ 100.00	\$ 544.00	\$ 918.00	\$ 4,993.92	\$ 150.00	\$ 816.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,528.00	
11	110-1-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	2.93	AC	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 183,125.00	\$ 30,250.00	\$ 88,632.50	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 35,160.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 70,320.00	
12	110-4-10	REMOVAL EXISTING CONCRETE	1,188	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 41,580.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 62,964.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,256.00	\$ 24.08	\$ 28,607.04	\$ 28,608.24
13	110-4-10	REMOVAL EXISTING CONCRETE - (TCE)	39	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 4,368.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 468.00	\$ 24.08	\$ 939.12	\$ 939.14
14	110-7-1	MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE (INC HOUSE #S BOTH SIDES)	14	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 237.00	\$ 3,318.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,300.00	
15	120-1	REGULAR EXCAVATION	985	CY	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,970.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 69,935.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 49,250.00	\$ 54.75	\$ 53,928.75	\$ 53,931.54
16	120-6	EMBANKMENT	968	CY	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,936.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 69,696.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 48,400.00	\$ 80.22	\$ 77,652.96	\$ 77,651.04
17	120-6	EMBANKMENT - (TCE)	9	CY.	\$ 2.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 80.22	\$ 721.98	\$ 721.96
18	400-0-11	CONCRETE CLASS NS, GRAVITY WALL (3000 PSI W/FIBERMESH)	34	CY	\$ 600.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 47,600.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 37,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 51,000.00	
19	425-1-521	INLETS, DITCH BOTTOM, TYPE C, <10'	1	EA	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,291.57	\$ 6,291.57	
20	430-174-215	PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATL, OTHER SHAPE ELLIP/ARCH, 15" SD	94	LS	\$ 210.00	\$ 19,740.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 21,432.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 14,570.00	\$ 179.99	\$ 16,919.06	
	***	FLOWABLE FILL (INCLUDED IN UNIT COST OF 430-174-215 - DO NOT BID)	6	CY	--	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
21	430-984-623	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL/ARCH, 15" SD	1	EA	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	
22	515-2-211	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL, 42" TYPE 1	380	LF	\$ 211.00	\$ 80,180.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 43,700.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 124.20	\$ 47,196.00	
23	520-2-4	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D (3000 PSI W/FIBERMESH)	300	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 37.19	\$ 11,157.00	\$ 1,156.41
24	520-1-10	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE F (3000 PSI W/FIBERMESH)	103	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,987.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 5,253.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,605.00	\$ 58.33	\$ 6,007.99	\$ 6,008.31
25	522-1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" Thick (3000 PSI W/FIBERMESH)	6,781	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 406,860.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 322,097.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 440,765.00	\$ 62.33	\$ 422,659.73	\$ 422,674.60
26	522-2	CONCRETE SIDEWALK and DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK (3000 PSI W/FIBERMESH)	1,702	SY	\$ 88.00	\$ 149,776.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 200,836.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 136,160.00	\$ 95.16	\$ 161,962.32	\$ 161,967.95

HERNANDO COUNTY PURCHASING AND CONTRACTS
BID TABULATION
ITB: 22-CG0039/DK

BID TITLE: ELGIN BLVD (CR 572) SIDEWALK (DELTONA BLVD TO MARINER BLVD) - LAP
BID OPENING DATE: JUNE 8, 2022 @ 3:00 P.M.

AJ General Construction Services, Inc.
5415 Shakespeare Dr.
Daves, FL 33527

Patty Hall, 6/09/22